
**Door options for Mantis Bath Replacement Tray, Radiate Bath Replacement Tray, Bath Replacement Tray cut to length, 
SL3517075 and MEN701 are only suitable if they are fitted full size (not trimmed to length).

•• Standard options available with either Freedom air assisted hinges or conventional 180° rise and fall hinges
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All alcove options can be 
supplied with straight 
curtain rail and curtain. 
All door configurations 
are available left or 
right handed (left hand 
illustrated).

Option 3
One fixed half height  
400mm panel with floor to ceiling pole and 
one sliding door hung from opposite wall

Option 5
One 400mm fixed half  
height panel with floor to ceiling 
pole, one sliding door hung off pole and 
latching on opposite wall

Option 4
Pair of sliding doors  
hung between walls  
meeting in middle

Option 2
One set of sliding  
doors hung off one side  
latching on opposite wall

Option M
One bi-fold meeting  
fixed 400mm panel with  
floor to ceiling pole

Option G
Two half bi-fold doors 
meeting in the middle

Showertray door options for alcoves

Showertray CODE SIZE

Slimline 35 SL358080 800 x 800 •
SL359090 900 x 900 •
SL35100100 1000 x 1000 •
SL3512075 1200 x 750 • • • • • •
SL3512090 1200 x 900 • • • • • •
SL3513070 1300 x 700 • • • • • •
SL3513075 1300 x 750 • • • • • •
SL3515075** 1500 x 750 • • • • • •
SL3517075** 1700 x 750 • • • • •

Bath Replacement BRT129 1200 x 900 • • • • • •
BRT1775/C 1700 x 750 • • • • •
BRT1785/C 1700 x 850 • • • • •

Mendip MEN501 900 x 900 •
MEN601 1000 x 1000 •
MEN101 1250 x 710 • • • • • •
MEN201 1250 x 830 • • • • • •
MEN301 1500 x 710 • • • • • •
MEN401 1500 x 830 • • • • • •
MEN701** 1850 x 710 • • • • •

Radiate RDT100100/P 1000 x 1000 • • • •
RDT12070/P 1200 x 700 • • • • • •
RDT12090/P 1200 x 900 • • • • • •
RDT13070/P 1300 x 700 • • • • • •
RDT14070/P 1400 x 700 • • • • • •
RDT14090/P 1400 x 900 • • • • • •
RDT15070/P 1500 x 700 • • • • • •
RDT17070/P 1700 x 700 • • • •
RDT17080/P 1700 x 800 • • • •

Mantis MTS100100 1000 x 1000 • • • • •
MTS12070 1200 x 700 • • • • • •
MTS13070 1300 x 700 • • • • • •
MTS14070 1400 x 700 • • • • • •
MTS15070 1500 x 700 • • • • • •
MTS17070 1700 x 700 • • • • •
MTS17080 1700 x 800 • • • • •



**Door options for Mantis Bath Replacement Tray, Radiate Bath Replacement Tray, Bath Replacement Tray cut to length, 
SL3517075 and MEN701 are only suitable if they are fitted full size (not trimmed to length).

•• Standard options available with either Freedom air assisted hinges or conventional 180° rise and fall hinges  † † Silver door options also available
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All corner options can be 
supplied with L-shaped 
curtain rail and curtain. 
All door configurations 
are available left or 
right handed (left hand 
illustrated).

Option E
400mm fixed half  
height panel with  
floor to ceiling pole and a pair  
of bi-fold door meeting on corner

Option D
Two fixed half height  
panels, one 400mm  
on front, with floor to ceiling poles  
with one door hung from each panel

Option C
Fixed 750mm wide  
half height fixed  
panel, floor to ceiling pole

Option 6
Fixed 400mm half height  
panel, floor to ceiling pole with  
pair of sliders meeting a return pair  
of sliders on the corner

Option H
Two half height bi-fold  
doors meeting on  
the corner

Option J
One bi-fold and single  
door meeting on  
the corner

Option 1
Pair of sliding doors  
meeting on the corner

Showertray door options for corners

Showertray CODE SIZE

Slimline 35 SL358080 800 x 800 • •† • •
SL359090 900 x 900 • •† • •
SL35100100 1000 x 1000 • •† • •
SL3512075 1200 x 750 • • •† • • •
SL3512090 1200 x 900 • • • •† • • •
SL3513070 1300 x 700 • • • •† • • •
SL3513075 1300 x 750 • • • •† • • •
SL3515075** 1500 x 750 • • • •† • • •
SL3517075** 1700 x 750 • • • •

Bath Replacement BRT129 1200 x 900 • • • •† • • •
BRT1775/C 1700 x 750 • • • •
BRT1785/C 1700 x 850 • • • •

Mendip MEN501 900 x 900 • •† • •
MEN601 1000 x 1000 • •† • •
MEN101 1250 x 710 • • • •† • • •
MEN201 1250 x 830 • • • •† • • •
MEN301 1500 x 710 • • • •† • • •
MEN401 1500 x 830 • • • •† • • •
MEN701** 1850 x 710 • • •

Radiate RDT100100/P 1000 x 1000 • • • •
RDT12070/P 1200 x 700 • • • • • •
RDT12090/P 1200 x 900 • • • • • • •
RDT13070/P 1300 x 700 • • • • • • •
RDT14070/P 1400 x 700 • • • • • • •
RDT14090/P 1400 x 900 • • • • • • •
RDT15070/P 1500 x 700 • • • • • • •
RDT17070/P 1700 x 700 • • • •
RDT17080/P 1700 x 800 • • • •

Mantis MTS100100 1000 x 1000 • • • • •
MTS12070 1200 x 700 • • • • • • •
MTS13070 1300 x 700 • • • • • • •
MTS14070 1400 x 700 • • • • • • •
MTS15070 1500 x 700 • • • • • • •
MTS17070 1700 x 700 • • • •
MTS17080 1700 x 800 • • • •
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Wetroom floor door options for corners

All corner options can be 
supplied with L-shaped 
curtain rail and curtain. 
All door configurations 
are available left or 
right handed (left hand 
illustrated).

Option D
Two fixed half height  
panels, one 400mm  
on front, with floor to ceiling poles  
with one door hung from each panel

Option E
400mm fixed half  
height panel with  
floor to ceiling pole and a pair  
of bi-fold doors meeting on corner

Option C
Fixed 750mm wide  
half height fixed  
panel, floor to ceiling pole

Floor Former	 SIZE	
	 800 x 800		  •				    •†	 •	 •	
	 900 x 900*		  •				    •†	 •	 •	
	 1000 x 1000*	 •				    •†	 •	 •	
	 1200 x 750		  •		  •	 •	 •†	 •	 •	 •	
	 1200 x 900*		 •		  •	 •	 •†	 •	 •	 •
	 1200 x 1200*	 •		  •	 •	 •†		  •	 •
	 1300 x 800		  •		  •	 •	 •†	 •	 •	 •
	 1400 x 900		  •		  •	 •	 •†	 •	 •	 •
	 1500 x 800		  •		  •	 •	 •†	 •	 •	 •
	 1500 x 1200		 •		  •	 •	 •†		  •	 •
	 1700 x 750		  •		  •	 •				    •
	 1850 x 900*		 •		  •	 •				    •

Option 6
Fixed 400mm half height  
panel, floor to ceiling pole with  
pair of sliders meeting a return pair  
of sliders on the corner

Option H
Two half height bi-fold  
doors meeting on  
the corner

Option J
One bi-fold and single  
door meeting on  
the corner

Option 1
Pair of sliding doors  
meeting on the corner

Floor Former	 SIZE
800 x 800				    •

	 900 x 900*				    •
	 1000 x 1000*			   •
	 1200 x 750		  •	 • 	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 1200 x 900*		  •	 • 	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 1200 x 1200*	 •	 •	 • 	 •	 •	 •
	 1300 x 800		  • 	 • 	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 1400 x 900		  • 	 • 	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 1500 x 800		  • 	 • 	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 1500 x 1200		  • 	 • 	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 1700 x 750**	 • 	 • 		  •	 •	 •
	 1850 x 900**	 • 	 • 		  •	 •	 •

All alcove options can be 
supplied with straight 
curtain rail and curtain. 
All door configurations 
are available left or 
right handed (left hand 
illustrated).

Option 2
One set of sliding  
doors hung off one side  
latching on opposite wall

Option M
One bi-fold door  
meeting fixed 400mm panel  
with floor to ceiling pole

Option G
Two half bi-fold  
doors meeting in  
the middle

**�Door options for sizes 1700x750mm and 1850x900mm are only suitable if they are fitted full size 
(not trimmed to length).

Option 5
One 400mm fixed half  
height panel with floor to  
ceiling pole, one sliding door hung 
off pole and latching on opposite wall

Option 3
One fixed half height  
400mm panel with floor to  
ceiling pole and one sliding  
door hung from opposite wall

Option 4
Pair of sliding doors  
hung between walls  
meeting in middle

 • Standard options available with either Freedom air assisted hinges or conventional 180° rise and fall hinges

 • For door options with Level-Grade please call our Technical Team on 01460 258682 

Level-Dec EasyFit 

 • Standard options available with either Freedom air assisted hinges or conventional 180° rise and fall hinges  † Silver door options also available

 • For door options with Level-Grade please call our Technical Team on 01460 258682

Wetroom floor door options for alcoves

Level-Dec EasyFit 


